
Resolution

Focal-length

Format

CCD Format

1/2.5"

1/2.7"

1/3"

1/4"

3MP

2.8-12mm±5%

Φ6.6(1/2.9")(MAX)

Mount

Iris

Operating Temperature

Back Focal-length

-20℃~﹢60℃

6.52mm±0.1

Focus

Weight

91°-28°

73°-23.4°

/

67.5°-21.2°

44.8°-14.8°

/

120.8°-36°

87.6°-27.8°

/

/ / /

Horizontal Vertical Diagonal

Focus Range

Relative Aperture

Auto

Manual focus and manual zoom

42g

0.2m~

CS

1.4±5%

02812DCMP-3

Auto Iris Lens
Mega-Pixel Lens   
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Resolution

Focal-length

Format

CCD Format

1/2.5"

1/2.7"

1/3"

1/4"

3MP

2.8-12mm±5%

Φ6.6(1/2.7")(MAX)

Mount

Iris

Operating Temperature

Back Focal-length

-20℃~﹢60℃

6.52mm±0.1

Focus

Weight

103°-30.8°

91°-28°

73°-23.4°

/

74.4°-23.3°

67.5°-21.2°

44.8°-14.8°

/

138°-40°

120.8°-36°

87.6°-27.8°

/

Horizontal Vertical Diagonal

Focus Range

Relative Aperture

Auto

Manual focus and manual zoom

42g

0.2m~

CS

1.4±5%

02812DCMP-3 V2
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1/1.8” 0.3m~

Resolution

Focal-length

Format

CCD Format

1/1.8"

1/2.7"

1/3"

1/4"

6MP

3.6-10mm±5% Mount

Iris

Operating Temperature

Back Focal-length

-20℃~﹢60℃

Focus

Weight

/

95°~40

/

62~26°

/

120~48°

Horizontal Vertical Diagonal

Focus Range

Relative Aperture

Auto

Manual focus and manual zoom

CS

1.5±5%
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03610DCMP-6

43g

.6.6mm

/ //


